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Base data layers from ESRI, NH GRANIT, and the City of Somersworth.
These agencies and organizations have derived this data using a variety

of cited source materials, at different time frames, through different
methodologies, with varying levels of accuracy.  As such, errors are

often inherent in GIS data and should be used for planning purposes
only.  Please visit the original location of the data, contact the original

host source, or contact SRPC for information on the full data set.

Legend
Parcels
Rivers and Streams
Lakes and Ponds
Roads

D:\Local_R_Drive\M_Drive\Towns\Farmington\Tax_Maps\2021\MXD\TaxMaps_Farmington_2021_MapIndex_11x17.mxd

0 1 20.5 Miles

U05

U06

U10

U11

U09

U04

U12

U01

U02

U03

U07

U08

U13

2021


